

25.09.2017

CS 1508/16

Present: Plaintiff is not present.

Proxy counsel for defendant no.1,2,3,4,7,8,9,11.

Remaining defendant has not been served.

Let fresh steps be taken for service of remaining defendant on filing of PF/RC on 24.10.2017.

(Atul Kumar Garg)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/25.09.2017