

18-01-2018

Present: Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Proxy counsel for the defendant.

Steps not taken for service of unserved defendants.

On request, final opportunity is granted, for service of the defendants, on taking fresh steps for 20-04-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini  
Delhi/18-01-2018