

CS DJ 1508/16

PREM CHAND GOEL AND ORS Vs. ISHWAR SINGH AND
ORS

24.01.2025 (4:30 PM)

Present: None.

Vide my separate order of even date, the application under Order VI Rule 17 CPC, moved on behalf of the plaintiffs, stand dismissed.

Put up the case for FP, on 24.02.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/24.01.2025